Oldenburger TeV

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Johann-Justus-Weg 101, 26127 Oldenburg
T 0441/62116 G 0441/62116 F 0441/62176 info@otev.de

Hallenadresse
Johann-Justus-Weg 101, 26127 Oldenburg
T 0441/62116 G 0441/62116 F 0441/62176 info@otev.de

Sportwart/in
Strehle, Sebastian
T 0171 3861531 s.strehle89@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Orlovic, Bettina
T 0176 66990449 s.orlovic@web.de
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Damen 40 | Nordliga

Anja Enversen-Duwe; G 0441 62116
m 0151 46429206; Anja.Enversen-Duwe@gmx.de
Damen 40 Il (4er) | 2. Regionsklasse

Anja Link

m 01590-6189557; anja.link@ewe.net

. Name, Vorname
Petermann, Andrea
Enversen-Duwe, Anja
Vukusic, Tina
Keilhauer, Sonja
Coordes, Kirsten
Cremers, Hildegard
Schwarz-Zauzich, Andrea
Pannenborg-Scholle, Meike
Dr. Janssen, Birte

10 B6hme, Angela

11 Labohm, Brunhilde

12 Schur, Anke

© 00N O~ WNRE DT

13 Dr. Zovko-Backhaus, Katarina

14 Behmenburg, Stefanie
15 ERer, Susan

16 Tiller, Sabine

17 Pranger, Katja

18 Heine, Christina

19 Stille, Alexandra

20 Vollrath, Birgit

21 Imhoff, Eva

22 Kohlert-Schupp, Claudia
23 Benken, Neele

24 Winter, Maike

25 Anderten, Eva

26 Gorka, Julia

27 Rhode, Kerstin

28 Benner, Anett

29 Dr. Kulschewski, Anke
30 Wunram-Wibben, Marion
31 Groeger, Tanja

Nat.

ID-Nr. DRL LK
27100441 D169/D50LK5,8
26550244 LK7,5
26700075 LK11,8
26751083 D111/D55LK7,0
26951072 LK7,3
25950629 D29/D65 LK6,5
25850643 LK9,0
26351444 D128/D60LK9,5
27750972 LK12,8
26853433 LK12,8
25050893 LK14,1
26650089 LK14,5
27851514 LK15,6
26950421 LK16,3
26950420 LK17,6
26600088 LK17,8
27250290 LK17,8
26950148 LK18,8
27002377 LK18,8
26653227 LK18,8
25650658 LK18,9
27302430 LK19,7
28001760 LK20,8
28051189 LK21,2
25450756 LK21,7
27101291 LK21,8
28052517 LK22,3
26953566 LK22,7
26900361 LK23,1
26553566 LK23,4
27851105 LK24,7

R. Name, Vorname

32 Hemker, Katja

33 Book, Maria

34 Stoycheff, Natascha
35 Berg, Ute

36 Perthold, Carmen

37 Link, Anja

38 Dr. Ritter, Andrea
39 Wiemers, Christiane
40 Warnken, Petra

41 Coors, Sigrid

42 Dr. Aselmann, Maike
43 Schroder, Ina

44 Dethlefs, Cordula

45 Stutz, Rita

46 Fernandez y Bitzer, Jasmin
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Nat.  ID-Nr. DRL
27251332
27351021
27002379
26951279
27194582
26553645
26754171
26654209
27454384
27354438
27554251
26654210
26754511
26291310
27453858

LK

LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK24,5
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
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